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PPHU ELGOTECH
ul. J6zefa Jedynaka 2
32-020 Wieliczka

Karta katalogowa

zedtuzacz przenosny ECONOMIC

Zdjecie pogladowe

Symbol

EPS-501,5W
EPS-502W
EPS-503W
EPS-505W

Parametry techniczne
Kod EAN Kolor
5902694565894 biaty
5902694565023 biaty
5902694565030 biaty
5902694565054 biaty
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Wytacznik
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tel. +48 12 285 08 58
+48 12 285 08 59
sprzedaz@elgotech.pl
marketing@elgotech.pl
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